
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2021-3038-DB-SPR-HCA 

 
  Mailing Date: January 25, 2022  

   Council District 14 
  Covid-19  

  Applicant:  Grant King 
  Relevant Living, LLC 
  1605 North Cahuenga Boulevard 
  Los Angeles, CA 90012 

  Representative: Dana Sayles,  
  Sara Houghton; Three6ixty 
  11287 Washington Blvd #A 
  Culver City, CA 90230 

 dana@three6ixty.net   
sara@three6ixty.net   

  Alexander Troung 
  City Planning Associate 
  alexander.troung@lacity.org  

  Heather Bleemers 
  Senior City Planner 
  heather.bleemers@lacity.org   

 
  Oliver Netburn 
  City Planner 
  oliver.netburn@lacity.org    

 

   
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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